
Plau/Gaarz (24.-25.04.2010)

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**
1. P Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 280 Juventa 6 8.00
2. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 65 Cinzana 3 7.80
3. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 88 Cornishman 2 7.70
4. P Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 29 Can Fly 8 7.50
5. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 144 Jolanda 36 7.00
6. Torben Mölleken (RFV Plau am See e.V) 181 Ligoretto 8 6.70
7. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 103 Don Lyberty 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**
1. P Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 282 Conthara 8.20
2. P Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 57 Chameur 129 7.80
3. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 18 Born to be alive 2 7.70
4. P Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 53 Cedric 43 7.60
5. P Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 73 Colina 27 7.50
6. P Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 29 Can Fly 8 7.40
6. P Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 103 Don Lyberty 7.40
8. P Jessica Kubeil (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 74 Colina M 7.30
8. P Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 284 Fonzie 7.30

10. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 297 Come on Clear 7.20
11. P Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e.V) 24 Camira 64 7.10
11. P Marcel Dethloff (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 36 Captain Jack 28 7.10
11. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 56 Chambertin's Girl 7.10
11. P Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 280 Juventa 6 7.10
15. Kathrin Wollert (RFV Trebeltal e.V.) 78 Conquistador 31 7.00
15. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 151 Kiba- M 7.00
15. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 163 Larnarda 7.00
18. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 10 Ascaro 2 6.90
19. Roland Mähling (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 249 Subito 27 6.70
19. Nina Weber (RV Rhynern e.V.) 293 Chameur 122 6.70
19. Jörn Scholz (RV Am Petersberg Schwerin-Pinnow e.) 296 Corlandro S 6.70

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L
1. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 211 Nom de Guerre 8.40
2. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 62 Cheyenne 926 8.20
3. P Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 226 Quantana 6 8.10
4. P Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 157 Lagloba 8.00
5. P Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 56 Chambertin's Girl 7.90
6. P Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 223 Pirat 310 7.80
7. P Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 134 Harry 167 7.70
8. P Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 283 Voigtsdorfs Quonschbob 7.60
9. Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 282 Conthara 7.50

10. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 182 Liko 4 7.20
10. Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 284 Fonzie 7.20
12. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 53 Cedric 43 7.10
13. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 300 Dramatiker 2 7.00
14. Roland Mähling (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 249 Subito 27 6.70
15. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 175 Leonardo 786 6.40
15. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 263 Wilkon 6.40
17. Christoph Amelong (Sportpferde Polchow e.V.) 47 Cäsar 165 0.00
17. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 118 Fletscher 5 0.00
17. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 167 Laura 414 0.00
17. Maria Redwanz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 189 Lord Erhard 0.00

4 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*
1. P Jennifer Sieg (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) 46 Casanova 282 7.80
2. P Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 6 Aladin 575 7.50
3. P Jessica Maaß (PSV Rühn e.V.) 212 Nora 427 7.40
4. P Catherina Herzer (RV Vorbeck e.V) 199 Mac Pom 7.00
5. Catherina Herzer (RV Vorbeck e.V) 121 Gina 1650 6.80
6. Johanna Müller (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 146 Jolly Pie 6.40
6. Cathleen Krumm (RFV Wessin e.V.) 218 Pavarotti 56 6.40



8. Nora Hasselbeck (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 132 Gyselle 3 6.10
9. Maria Drenseck (RV Vorbeck e.V) 71 Coeur de Lion 11 0.00
9. Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Bütow e.V.) 259 Varus 65 0.00

5/1 Springprüfung Kl.A**
1. P Jessica Maaß (PSV Rühn e.V.) 212 Nora 427 0.00 / 38.43
2. P Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) 258 Uta 19 0.00 / 38.92
3. P Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 6 Aladin 575 0.00 / 41.68
4. P Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 229 Quentin 21 0.00 / 43.12
5. P Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 12 Baciolo 0.00 / 45.11
6. P Nora Hasselbeck (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 132 Gyselle 3 0.00 / 45.98
7. P Nadine Raschel (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) 93 Daleenia Danera 0.00 / 46.51
8. Katharina Strobel (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 45 Casanova 333 0.00 / 47.01
9. Maria Redwanz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 189 Lord Erhard 0.00 / 47.61

10. Bernd Potratz (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) 4 Adamon 4.00 / 40.63
11. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 150 Karlson 7 4.00 / 44.11
12. Cathleen Krumm (RFV Wessin e.V.) 218 Pavarotti 56 4.00 / 44.33
13. Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 17 Bijou 376 4.00 / 47.83
14. Jessica Kubeil (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 74 Colina M 4.00 / 47.85
15. Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) 187 Londus 7.25 / 60.20
16. Catherina Herzer (RV Vorbeck e.V) 121 Gina 1650 8.00 / 43.89
17. Edmund Hinz (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 107 Donnerbub 8.25 / 48.67
18. Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) 112 Dream Like 2 8.25 / 48.89
19. Christa Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 106 Donna Leon 9 8.75 / 50.23
20. Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 238 Samurei 12 26.75 / 74.46

5/2 Springprüfung Kl.A**
1. P Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.) 58 Charly 387 0.00 / 38.88
2. P Stephanie Simanowski (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 48 Cassie 2 0.00 / 39.72
3. P Eike Neumann (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) 125 Goldfee 359 0.00 / 41.39
4. P Kristina Schiefner (RFV Wulkow e.V.) 294 La Lune 4 0.00 / 41.50
5. P Christoph Amelong (Sportpferde Polchow e.V.) 262 Wanda 297 0.00 / 41.62
6. P Kristina Schiefner (RFV Wulkow e.V.) 295 Tule-Cambryere 0.00 / 43.50
7. P Christoph Amelong (Sportpferde Polchow e.V.) 305 Waleska 0.00 / 47.66
8. P Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 127 Graf Global 0.00 / 48.92
9. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 182 Liko 4 0.25 / 49.50

10. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 185 Little Sun 2 0.75 / 51.04
11. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 118 Fletscher 5 1.25 / 53.35
12. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 10 Ascaro 2 1.25 / 53.89
13. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 134 Harry 167 1.50 / 54.66
14. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 73 Colina 27 1.50 / 54.99
15. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 142 Jacky 135 4.00 / 39.54
16. Karina Wewior (Märkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.) 95 Daytona 32 4.00 / 42.90
17. Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 129 Granida 4.00 / 43.63
18. Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 193 Louis 79 4.00 / 44.87
19. Sara Hasselbeck (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 130 Gremlin 24 5.00 / 52.82
20. Jennifer Sieg (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) 46 Casanova 282 7.00 / 60.85

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.A*
1. P Michael Niesche (RFV Bütow e.V.) 204 Molly 29 0.00 / 34.76
2. P Jessica Maaß (PSV Rühn e.V.) 212 Nora 427 0.00 / 35.49
3. P Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 229 Quentin 21 0.00 / 36.95
4. P Catherina Herzer (RV Vorbeck e.V) 121 Gina 1650 0.00 / 37.18
5. P Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 84 Cool Gritta 0.00 / 37.68
6. P Doreen Janenz (RFV Wittstock e.V.) 5 Adaro 0.00 / 37.73
7. Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) 209 Nando 394 0.00 / 39.45
8. Hubert Gottwald (RFV Bütow e.V.) 179 Let's Dance 36 0.00 / 39.75
9. Edmund Hinz (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 107 Donnerbub 0.00 / 39.77

10. Hans-Jürgen Fromm (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) 196 Luicid 0.00 / 40.03
11. Jessica Kubeil (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 74 Colina M 0.00 / 40.80
12. Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 17 Bijou 376 0.00 / 41.14
13. Jenny Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 6 Aladin 575 0.00 / 43.52
14. Maria Redwanz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 189 Lord Erhard 0.00 / 43.56
15. Anna Maria Hübener (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 159 Landlady 42 0.00 / 44.47
16. Conny Schwebcke (RC Passin e.V.) 251 Tanzprinzessin 0.00 / 46.87



17. Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 12 Baciolo 0.00 / 46.92
18. Catherina Herzer (RV Vorbeck e.V) 92 Da Vinci 122 4.00 / 39.09
19. Anne Pölkow (SG Blau-Weiß Parum e.V.) 152 Kiss me 18 4.00 / 42.40
20. Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) 187 Londus 6.75 / 5833.00

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.A*
1. P Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 142 Jacky 135 0.00 / 33.49
2. P Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 133 Hanna WE 0.00 / 37.46
3. P Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 166 Latino 230 0.00 / 39.14
4. P Norbert Schönfeld (RV Teschow e.V.) 34 Caprina 5 0.00 / 39.48
5. P Sissy Hintz (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 165 Lasiano 2 0.00 / 40.91
6. P Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 51 Catch me 15 0.00 / 41.17
7. P Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 118 Fletscher 5 0.00 / 41.88
8. P Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 256 Unique 61 0.00 / 42.74
9. Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 110 Dorofee 0.00 / 42.94

10. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 33 Capilana 0.00 / 44.64
11. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 134 Harry 167 0.00 / 45.52
12. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 10 Ascaro 2 0.00 / 45.81
13. Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 137 Hesperus 2 0.00 / 46.30
14. Enryko Wollner (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) 111 Dovers Boy 4.00 / 35.49
15. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow) 102 Don Donat 4.00 / 39.93
16. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 168 Laura Z 4.00 / 42.69
17. Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 129 Granida 4.00 / 44.13
18. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 221 Pintana 4.00 / 46.02
19. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 57 Chameur 129 4.00 / 47.34
20. Maik Wernicke (RFV Uenze e.V.) 214 Ottos Ligano 4.75 / 50.37

7/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L
1. P Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 201 Marsala 19 44.00 / 40.98
2. P Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 142 Jacky 135 44.00 / 41.55
3. P Doreen Janenz (RFV Wittstock e.V.) 5 Adaro 44.00 / 42.39
4. P Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) 187 Londus 42.00 / 45.45
5. P Kathrin Wollert (RFV Trebeltal e.V.) 86 Cor du Cheval 41.00 / 45.82
6. Karina Wewior (Märkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.) 95 Daytona 32 39.00 / 46.15
7. Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 51 Catch me 15 38.00 / 47.76
8. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) 263 Wilkon 31.00 / 44.79
9. Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 129 Granida 29.00 / 50.29

10. Edmund Hinz (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 107 Donnerbub 28.00 / 59.76
11. Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 84 Cool Gritta 12.00 / 46.56
12. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) 133 Hanna WE 11.00 / 38.20
13. Felicitas Erdt (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) 105 Donna Felicia 10.00 / 42.58
14. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 157 Lagloba 8.00 / 45.68
15. Hubert Gottwald (RFV Bütow e.V.) 179 Let's Dance 36 7.00 / 48.24
16. Andre Göpfert (RFV Hohenroda e.V.) 123 Ginger 711 4.00 / 44.52
17. Jeannette Sachs (PSV Wendorf e.V.) 143 Joker 475 0.00 / 0.00

7/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L
1. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 184 Little Rose 5 44.00 / 37.11
2. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 54 Centucky 2 44.00 / 39.57
3. P Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 167 Laura 414 44.00 / 41.31
4. P Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 242 Silva 107 44.00 / 41.44
5. P Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 42 Carolin 38 44.00 / 42.89
6. P Sissy Hintz (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 165 Lasiano 2 44.00 / 42.97
7. Christoph Amelong (Sportpferde Polchow e.V.) 47 Cäsar 165 44.00 / 43.11
8. Christoph Amelong (Sportpferde Polchow e.V.) 250 Tallin 3 44.00 / 44.78
9. Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 83 Convention 3 44.00 / 47.66

10. Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 281 Sir Pikör 44.00 / 47.84
11. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) 252 The Queen 4 44.00 / 47.86
12. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 186 Lolita 179 44.00 / 48.46
13. Marcel Dethloff (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 63 Chicago's Night Life 44.00 / 50.88
14. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 182 Liko 4 43.75 / 48.00
15. Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 210 Naomi 139 43.00 / 44.47
16. Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) 99 Diablo 44 40.00 / 39.10
17. Korinna Reddig (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 285 Sandos 22 39.00 / 45.17
18. Christoph Amelong (Sportpferde Polchow e.V.) 265 Windrose 145 33.75 / 48.36



19. Marcel Dethloff (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 114 Enya 31 26.00 / 68.45
20. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 300 Dramatiker 2 25.50 / 65.47

8 Springprüfung Kl.L
1. P Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 3 Acorinho 0.00 / 41.72
2. P Horst Hinrichs (RFV Suhlendorf u.U.e.V.) 37 Caramba 33 0.00 / 42.11
3. P Horst Hinrichs (RFV Suhlendorf u.U.e.V.) 50 Catalano 5 0.00 / 42.66
4. P Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 150 Karlson 7 0.00 / 43.69
5. P Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 9 Ambos 3 0.00 / 44.45
6. P Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 286 Count Mystery 2 0.00 / 46.27
7. P Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 35 Captain Cromwell 0.00 / 48.59
8. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 7 Alezan 9 0.00 / 49.59
9. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 52 Catharina's Boy 0.00 / 53.49

10. Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 288 Lucordo 0.50 / 55.10
11. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 202 Matador 172 4.00 / 45.11
12. Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 229 Quentin 21 4.00 / 48.49
13. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 89 Corporal 19 4.00 / 51.26
14. Enryko Wollner (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) 111 Dovers Boy 4.75 / 56.36
15. Andreas Lengert (RFV Dabel) 215 Päddy 6.50 / 63.60
16. Hans-Jürgen Fromm (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) 196 Luicid 8.00 / 49.10
17. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow) 21 Caelus 8.00 / 64.19
18. Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 161 Lansano 2 8.50 / 55.72
19. Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) 209 Nando 394 18.00 / 61.71
20. Andreas Lengert (RFV Dabel) 158 Lagorado 21.50 / 74.44

9/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.L
1. P Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 201 Marsala 19 0.00 / 30.87
2. P Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 229 Quentin 21 0.00 / 32.48
3. P Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 12 Baciolo 0.00 / 36.78
4. P Christa Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 205 Mondnixe 0.00 / 38.38
5. P Wilfried Holl (RFV Crivitz e.V.) 228 Queen de La 4.00 / 29.14
6. P Eike Neumann (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) 125 Goldfee 359 4.00 / 32.17
7. P Stephanie Simanowski (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) 48 Cassie 2 4.00 / 32.83
8. Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) 187 Londus 4.00 / 36.40
9. Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.) 58 Charly 387 12.00 / 28.61

10. Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 17 Bijou 376 4.00 / 26.56
11. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 157 Lagloba 4.00 / 26.93
12. Kristina Schiefner (RFV Wulkow e.V.) 295 Tule-Cambryere 4.00 / 27.28
13. Jochen Höhnerbach (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 150 Karlson 7 4.00 / 27.69
14. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 256 Unique 61 4.00 / 28.13
15. Karina Wewior (Märkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.) 95 Daytona 32 4.00 / 28.27
16. Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) 112 Dream Like 2 4.00 / 29.58
17. Daniel Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) 27 Campino 328 4.00 / 29.69
18. Katharina Strobel (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 45 Casanova 333 4.00 / 29.85
19. Bernd Potratz (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) 4 Adamon 4.00 / 30.86
20. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 142 Jacky 135 8.00 / 26.18

9/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.L
1. P Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) 177 Lesley B 0.00 / 29.66
2. P Horst Hinrichs (RFV Suhlendorf u.U.e.V.) 50 Catalano 5 0.00 / 30.55
3. P Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 3 Acorinho 0.00 / 31.86
4. P Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 260 Vi'Elve 0.00 / 32.49
5. P Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 127 Graf Global 0.00 / 34.33
6. P Marcel Dethloff (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 114 Enya 31 0.25 / 35.78
7. P Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 7 Alezan 9 0.50 / 36.20
8. P Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 89 Corporal 19 0.75 / 37.18
9. Sara Hasselbeck (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 82 Control B 0.75 / 37.65

10. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 52 Catharina's Boy 1.00 / 38.94
11. Marcel Dethloff (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 63 Chicago's Night Life 1.00 / 39.47
12. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 54 Centucky 2 4.00 / 31.93
13. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 170 Laurenzia 9 4.00 / 32.90
14. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 186 Lolita 179 4.50 / 36.05
15. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 223 Pirat 310 6.25 / 43.88
16. Christoph Amelong (Sportpferde Polchow e.V.) 305 Waleska 4.00 / 26.50
17. Korinna Reddig (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 285 Sandos 22 4.00 / 26.53



18. Jacqueline Henning (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 11 Athena 84 4.00 / 26.67
19. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 87 Coralie 6 4.00 / 27.71
20. Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) 92 Da Vinci 122 4.00 / 27.87

10 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.M*
1. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 77 Connecticut B 0.00 / 22.42
2. P Danny Schröder (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 281 Sir Pikör 0.00 / 22.48
3. P Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 291 Eisprinz 34 0.00 / 22.53
4. P Andre Thieme (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) 292 Uvalier 0.00 / 22.88
5. P Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 90 Costa Rica 39 0.00 / 23.84
6. P Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) 199 Mac Pom 0.00 / 25.97
7. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 184 Little Rose 5 4.00 / 23.68
8. P Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 242 Silva 107 4.00 / 24.04
9. P Marcel Dethloff (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 114 Enya 31 4.00 / 29.96

10. P Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 202 Matador 172 6.00 / 42.11
11. P Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 42 Carolin 38 8.75 / 37.06
12. Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 288 Lucordo 0.50 / 41.31
13. Horst Hinrichs (RFV Suhlendorf u.U.e.V.) 50 Catalano 5 4.00 / 34.51
14. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 213 Omer de Kergane 4.00 / 35.16
15. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 43 Carpino 2 4.00 / 36.26
16. Roland Mähling (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 38 Caretella 3 4.00 / 36.62
17. Christoph Amelong (Sportpferde Polchow e.V.) 265 Windrose 145 4.00 / 36.94
18. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) 3 Acorinho 4.00 / 37.18
19. Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 230 Quinteros 4.00 / 37.67
20. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 9 Ambos 3 4.00 / 37.71

11 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde
1. P Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 205 Mondnixe *0.00 / 33.05
2. P Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 59 Charly 712 *0.00 / 34.23
3. P Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 286 Count Mystery 2 *0.00 / 35.24
4. P Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 202 Matador 172 *0.00 / 36.51
5. P Dirk Aufdemkamp (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen e.V.) 288 Lucordo *0.00 / 38.04
6. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 87 Coralie 6 *4.00 / 32.44
7. P Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) 90 Costa Rica 39 *4.00 / 34.49
8. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 184 Little Rose 5 *4.00 / 35.24
9. P Jörg Neubauer Dr. (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) 161 Lansano 2 *4.00 / 39.60

10. Christoph Amelong (Sportpferde Polchow e.V.) 265 Windrose 145 *8.00 / 35.01
11. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 43 Carpino 2 *8.00 / 36.60
12. Horst Hinrichs (RFV Suhlendorf u.U.e.V.) 50 Catalano 5 4.00 / 44.44
13. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 213 Omer de Kergane 4.00 / 47.98
14. Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 35 Captain Cromwell 4.00 / 48.94
15. Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 230 Quinteros 4.00 / 49.88
16. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 224 Pirgitta 4.00 / 50.75
17. Horst Hinrichs (RFV Suhlendorf u.U.e.V.) 37 Caramba 33 8.00 / 46.01
18. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 77 Connecticut B 8.00 / 46.58
19. Wilfried Holl (RFV Crivitz e.V.) 228 Queen de La 8.00 / 47.29
20. Christian Krause (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 242 Silva 107 12.00 / 45.59

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.A
1. P Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) 188 Lord Calypso 7 7.40
2. P Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 96 De Finessa 7.30
3. P Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 266 Zontano 7.20
4. P Helene-Sophie Kipp (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 206 Montanus 18 7.10
5. P Agnes Pohlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 122 Gina Ginelli 80 7.00
6. P Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg Schwerin-Pinnow e.) 136 Herzensglut 6.90
7. P Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 106 Donna Leon 9 6.80
7. P Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 117 Fioretto 28 6.80
9. Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Bütow e.V.) 116 Fenja 113 6.70

10. Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Bütow e.V.) 119 Flora 123 6.60
11. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 32 Capellini 6.50
11. Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.) 147 Kalif 240 6.50
13. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) 148 Kalvador 6.40
14. Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.) 261 Vito 30 6.30
15. Lena Seils (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 216 Pamelly 6.20
15. Nina Weber (RV Rhynern e.V.) 293 Chameur 122 6.20



17. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 166 Latino 230 5.60
18. Tanja Schneider (RFV Below e.V.) 16 Bibi 14 5.50
19. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) 26 Campari's Pit 5.40
20. Marie-Theres Geller Dr. (RC Rhön Bad Neustadt/Saale e.V.) 203 Memelruf 2 5.30

13 Dressurprüfung Kl.A
1. P Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg Schwerin-Pinnow e.) 136 Herzensglut 7.30
2. P Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) 174 Leonardo 319 7.10
3. P Lisa Brandt (RV Am Petersberg Schwerin-Pinnow e.) 154 Kristall 41 6.90
4. P Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg Schwerin-Pinnow e.) 94 Davita 4 6.80
5. P Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 19 Bravour 47 6.70
6. P Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 208 Nacalida 6.60
6. P Nina Weber (RV Rhynern e.V.) 293 Chameur 122 6.60
8. Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.) 261 Vito 30 6.50
9. Ramona Schilloks (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 32 Capellini 6.40

10. Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Bütow e.V.) 116 Fenja 113 6.30
10. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) 148 Kalvador 6.30
12. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V.) 166 Latino 230 6.20
12. Helene-Sophie Kipp (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) 206 Montanus 18 6.20
14. Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.) 147 Kalif 240 6.10
14. Marie-Theres Geller Dr. (RC Rhön Bad Neustadt/Saale e.V.) 203 Memelruf 2 6.10
16. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) 26 Campari's Pit 6.00
16. Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Bütow e.V.) 119 Flora 123 6.00
16. Anna Maria Hübener (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 159 Landlady 42 6.00
19. Tanja Schneider (RFV Below e.V.) 16 Bibi 14 5.80
19. Anja Dallmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) 97 Deja Vu 69 5.80

14 Dressurprüfung Kl.L - Trense
1. P Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 240 Saviolo 7.60
2. P Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg Schwerin-Pinnow e.) 154 Kristall 41 7.20
3. P Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 96 De Finessa 7.10
4. P Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) 174 Leonardo 319 6.90
5. P Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg Schwerin-Pinnow e.) 136 Herzensglut 6.80
6. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 245 Sir Galanto 6.50
7. Caroline Neumann (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 171 Le Solitaire N 6.40
7. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 208 Nacalida 6.40
9. Jenny Eggers (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 138 High Life 39 6.20

10. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) 108 Dorado W 2 6.10
11. Agnes Pohlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 122 Gina Ginelli 80 5.50
12. Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.) 147 Kalif 240 5.40
13. Liane Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) 98 Der Liebling 5.30
13. Marie-Theres Geller Dr. (RC Rhön Bad Neustadt/Saale e.V.) 203 Memelruf 2 5.30
15. Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Bütow e.V.) 116 Fenja 113 5.20
16. Marie-Theres Geller Dr. (RC Rhön Bad Neustadt/Saale e.V.) 200 Markgräfin 2 5.00
17. Rene Mencke (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) 266 Zontano 0.00

15 Dressurprüfung Kl.L - Kandare
1. P Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 96 De Finessa 7.30
2. P Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg Schwerin-Pinnow e.) 154 Kristall 41 7.20
3. P Jenny Eggers (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 138 High Life 39 7.00
4. P Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 208 Nacalida 6.90
5. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 240 Saviolo 6.70
6. Caroline Neumann (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 171 Le Solitaire N 6.50
7. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) 108 Dorado W 2 6.40
8. Liane Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) 98 Der Liebling 6.30
9. Susanne Clasen (Laager RV e.V.) 174 Leonardo 319 6.00

10. Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.) 147 Kalif 240 5.70
11. Marie-Theres Geller Dr. (RC Rhön Bad Neustadt/Saale e.V.) 203 Memelruf 2 5.50

16 Führzügelklassen-WB
1. P  Emily Weichhold (RFV Plau am See e.V) 278 Merlyn 7.00
2. P Angelina Falkenhagen () 253 Ulino 2 6.80
2. P Florian Strehlow (RVF zum Ferienhof Pastin) 301 Kenzo 6.80
2. P  Fabian Rathsack (RFV Plau am See e.V) 308 Mashmellow 6.80



17 Reiter-WB
1. P  Tina Lemcke (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 307 Rufano 7.50
2. P Jytte Ahlmann (RV Alt Sammit u. Umgebung) 137 Hesperus 2 7.20
3. P Anna-Lena Agsten (Schwaaner RVF) 298 La Louche 7.00
4. P Alexander Busse (RV Weitenhagen) 185 Little Sun 2 6.90
5. lucas Necker () 253 Ulino 2 6.80

18 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E
1. P Lisa Brandt (RV Am Petersberg Schwerin-Pinnow e.) 154 Kristall 41 7.40
2. P  Wiebke Elsner (Laager RV e.V.) 188 Lord Calypso 7 7.00
3. P  Sophie Frahm (RV Ludorf) 274 Sina 6.90
4. P Tanja Schneider (RFV Below e.V.) 16 Bibi 14 6.80
5. P Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 117 Fioretto 28 6.70
6. P  Rica Marlene Scholz (RV Pinnow) 268 Cinderella 6.40
7. Antonia Schmolla (RV Plau am See) 271 Manou 6.30
7. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) 277 Norika 9 6.30
9. Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 19 Bravour 47 6.10

10.  Lisa Fischer (RV Below) 275 Wat nu Tamerlan 6.00
11. Nicole Berndt (SG Blau-Weiß Parum e.V.) 232 Remus Sun 5.80
12.  Olivia Scholz (RV Pinnow) 273 Mrs-Marple 5.40
12. Anna-Lena Agsten (Schwaaner RVF) 298 La Louche 5.40
14.  Annelie Schmidt () 290 Dafina 5.30
15.  Rebecca Aust (RV Plau am See) 271 Manou 5.10
16. Juliane Schemmert (RFV plau am See) 299 Angelique 4.90
17. Frederek Erdt (RFV Schwanheide) 220 Perseus 42 0.00


